New WEXICO OIL CONSERVATION CO." SSION SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO FORM C-110 (Rev. 7.60) Sector CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORTOIL.AND AUTURAL GAS Company of Operator Creat Vestorn Drilling 'Openator Billing Company 'Dilling Company 'Dilli	NUMBER OF COPIES RECEIVED		-						-	
And Part Are And Are Are and Are	DISTRIBUTION			IEW MEXIC				N	FORM C-110	
Remarks Company or Operative Company or Operative Control Contervection Control Contervection Control Conterest Control Control	FILE U.S.G.S.				SANTA F	E, NEW A	AEXICO		(Rev. 7-60)	
TO TRANSPORT OIL-AND NATURAL GAS TO TRANSPORT OIL-SAD NATURAL GAS File The ORIGINAL AND & COPIES WITH THE APROPORTATE OFFICE Comparing Comparing Pile 2: 43 Leas FileIder Tell No. Comparing Comparing Pile 2: 43 Leas Fielder Tell No. Comparing Comparing Pile 2: 43 Leas Fielder Tell No. Comparing Comparing Pile 2: 43 Leas Fielder Tell No. Comparing Comparing Pile 2: 43 Comparing Pile Comparing Pile 2: 43 Comparing Pile Pile Pile Pile Pile Pile Pile Pile	LAND OFFICE		CERTIEL		COMPI	LANCE	AND AUTHO	RIZATION		
Image of Operator File THE ORIGINAL AND A COPIES WITH THE APPROPRIATE OFFICE Tell No. Ompary of Operator Great Western Drilling (Oppary File 2:43) Leas Fieldor Tell No. Date Letter Section Township Range Section Township Pool Kiel data components Unit Letter Section Township Trong If well produces all of condensate Unit Letter Section Township Trong Range Authorized transporter of oil [] or condensate Unit Letter Section Township Trong Range Section Texas-Kev Mexico Pipe Line Company Box 1510, Midland, Texas Address (give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Bax1baited transporter of ensing head as: [] or day as: [] Dire Content Dire Content No Phillips Petraleum Company Bax1barville, Oklahoma Bax1barville, Oklahoma If as is not being sold, give reasons and also ceptain its proyeet disposition: Conget in Director Conget box/ Change in Transporter (does and explantions of the Oil Conservation Commission bave been complied with. Executed this the Tata fill Change offective 1 August 1961. Executed this the Tal day of	TRANSPORTER		1							
Image: intermediation of the set of	PROBATION OFFICE			JIRANS	UNKEY	1600 D	NATURAL G	AJ		
Great Vestern Drilling Vesign by Pil 2 43 Pielder 1 Control Township Range Control Township The Control Township Bot Safe diver State Phillips Petroleum Company Bett colspan of colspan Class of othing sold, give cossens and also explain its present disposition: Class of othing sold, give cossens and also explain its present disposition: Class of othing sold gas <th></th> <th></th> <th>. FILE THE OF</th> <th>RIGINAL AN</th> <th>ND 4 COPIE</th> <th>S WITH TH</th> <th>E APPROPRIATE</th> <th>OFFICE</th> <th> ·</th>			. FILE THE OF	RIGINAL AN	ND 4 COPIE	S WITH TH	E APPROPRIATE	OFFICE	·	
Court State Pool Malianar Kind of Less (Norm, Fed, Fee) State State State H well pobles all or condensate get of all of condensate get of all of condensate (Internet of all T) or condensate (Internet of all Conservation Connected P) or condensate (Internet of all T) or condensate (Internet of all T) or condensate (Internet of all T) or condensate (Internet of all Conservation Connected P) or condensate (Internet of all T) or conecon	Company or Operator								Well No.	
G 18 17-S 33-E Less Paol Maljanar Kind of Less (filter, Fiel, Fier) State If well pathese all or condensate Unit Letter Township Township Authorized manaporter of all [7] or condensate It Letter Township Township Texas-Hew Mexico Pipe Line Company Box 1510, Milland, Texas \$2-8 Authorized manaporter of casing beed gas [] or dry gas Its Gris Actually Connected? No Authorized manaporter of casing beed gas [] or dry gas Its Gris Actually Connected? No Phillips Petroleum Company Bartlesville, Oklahoma It is form is to be sent) Bartlesville, Oklahoma Bartlesville, Oklahoma It is form is to be sent) If gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: Change in Draceship [] Renack* Formerly: Santiago Oil & Ose Company Piolder Trust #1 Change in Draceship [] Oil. Condensate Different #1 Renack* Formerly: Santiago Oil & Ose Company Piolder Trust #1 Change effective 1 August 1961. Its Gris Actual Piolo The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with. Executed his the 11 day of July . 19 61. Oil. CONSERVATION COMNISION <th></th> <th>Great We</th> <th>estern Drill:</th> <th>ing Comp</th> <th>any rit</th> <th>2 43</th> <th>F1</th> <th>e lder</th> <th>1</th>		Great We	estern Drill:	ing Comp	any rit	2 43	F1	e lder	1	
Fool Nind of Lease (Ster, For Feet Feet) If well produces all or condensate give location of tasks Unit Letter Sterion Township Township Authorized management of all [] or condensate	Unit Letter		-		-		· · ·	-		
Kaljamar State If well podcere oil ocondensate Unit Letter Section ITomake and the section of tanks It is light address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Box 1510, Midland, Texas Texas-New Mexico Pipe Line Company Is Gas Actually Connected? Yes_X_No Mediess (sive address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Box 1510, Midland, Texas Address (sive address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Phillips Petroleum Company Bartlesville, Oklahoma Mex Tell Others of the petroleum Company REASON(S) FOR FillNG (please check proper box) Refer the petroleum Company New Tell Change in Ownership Other (specific dive oid cost or company Change in Ownership Other (specific dive oid cost or company Change in Ownership Other (specific dive oid cost or completed with) Change in Ownership Other (specific dive oid cost or completed with) <td cols<="" td=""><td></td><td>10</td><td>17-5</td><td></td><td></td><td>-5-</td><td></td><td></td><th></th></td>	<td></td> <td>10</td> <td>17-5</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>-5-</td> <td></td> <td></td> <th></th>		10	17-5			-5-			
If well podeces all of condensate Unit Letter Section I7-s Rage Authorized transporter of all [] or condensate [] Address (give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Texas-New Mexico Pipe Line Company Box 1510, Midland, Texas Is Gas Actually Connected? Yas										
Sive backing of makes G 13 17-5 32-8 Authorized transporter of oil []] or condensate [] Address (ave address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Box 1510, Midland, Texas Texas-New Mexico Pipe Line Company Box 1510, Midland, Texas Is Gas Actually Connected? YesNo Authorized transporter of casing bead gas [] or day gas Is Gas Actually Connected? YesNo Address (ave address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Phillips Petroleum Company Is a Gas Actually Connected? No If gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: Bartlesrille, Oklahoma If gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: Change in Demetrikip				Unit Letter		Section				
Authorized transporter of oil ① condetinate □ Address (give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Tezzes-New Mexico Pipe Line Company Box 1510, Midland, Tezzes Is Gas Actually Connected? YesNo						-	1			
Texas-New Mexico Pipe Line Cempany Box 1510, Midland, Texas Is Gos Actually Connected? YesNo	Authorized transporter	r of oil 🔽 or co		·					form is to be sent)	
Is Gas Actually Connected? YesNo										
Is Gas Actually Connected? Yes_I_No	Texas-New	Mexico Pi	pe Line Comp	any		Box 151	LO, Midland,	Texas		
Authorized transporter of casing head gas Image: constraint of constraint of casing head gas Image: constraint of casing head gas Image: constraint of constraint of constraint of constraint of casing head gas Image: constraint of constraint of constraint of constraint of casing head gas Image: constraint of constrating constof casing head gas Image: const										
Phillips Petroleum Company acceed Bartlesville, Oklahoma If gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: REASON(S) FOR FILING (please check proper box) New Weil Change in Tomoporter (check one) Oil. Oil. Casing head gas. Condensate Remarks Formerly: Santiago Oil & Gas Company Fielder Trust #1 Change effective 1 August 1961. The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with. Executed this the Day of July, 19_61. Oil. CONSERVATION COMMISSION Approved by Title Company Date			Is Gas Ac	tually Con	inected?	Yes X	_ No			
Phillips Petroleum Company Bartlesville, Oklahoma If gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: If gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: If gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: REASON(S) FOR FILING (please check proper box) New Well Change in Transporter (check one) Other (explain below) Oil Other (explain below) Other (explain below) Oil Dr Gas Condeesare Remarks Formorly: Samtiago Oil & Gas Company Fisider Trust #1 Change effective 1 August 1961. Executed this the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with. Executed this the 31 day of July_, 19 Oil CONSERVATION COMMISSION Py Approved by Title Administrative Ceordinator Company Great Western Drilling Company	Authorized transporter	of casing head g	as 🚺 or dry gas [on- Addr	ess (give ad	ldress to which appro	ved copy of this	form is to be sent)	
If gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: REASON(S) FOR FILING (please check proper box) New Weil				nected						
REASON(5) FOR FILING (please check proper box) New Well Change in Ownership If Change in Transporter (check one) Other (explain below) Other (explain below) Oil. Dy Gas If Casing head gas Condensate If Casing head gas Condensate If Remarks Formerly: Santiago Oil & Gas Company Fielder Trust #1 Change effective 1 August 1961. Change effective 1 August 1961. The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been compiled with. Execured this the 11 day of July . 19 61. Oil. CONSERVATION COMMISSION By Administrative Ceordinater Company Tide Company Oceat Western Drilling Company Date Address Company	Phillips	Petroleum (Company		1	Bartles	rille, Oklaho	ma.		
REASON(5) FOR FILING (please check proper box) New Vell Change in Ownership (I) Change in Transporter (check one) Other (esplain below) (I) Oil. Dy Gas Casing head gas . (I) Casing head gas . Condensate (I) Remarks Formerly: Santiago Oil & Gas Company Fielder Trust #1 (I) Change effective 1 August 1961. Condensate July, 19_61. The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been compiled with. Executed this the	If eas is not being sol	d cive reasons a	nd also explain its	I dieno	eition!					
Formerly: Santiago 011 & Gas Company Fielder Trust #1 Change effective 1 August 1961. The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with. Executed this the		O i1	Dry (Gas]	eı (explain	below)			
Executed this the day of July, 19_61. OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION By Approved by Company Title Itele Company Company Date Address		Fi	elder Trust	#1	mpany					
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Output	The undersigned cer							complied with.		
Title Administrative Coordinator Company Great Western Drilling Company Address	011	L CONSERVATI	ION COMMISSION		by	~				
Title Administrative Coordinator Company Great Western Drilling Company Address	Approved by					Ex	Reces		(O.H. Crews)	
Title Company Great Western Drilling Company Date Address				ć	Title	-				
Title Company Great Western Drilling Company Date Address	C					Admi	nistrative Co	ordinator		
Date Address	Title -	2			Com					
Date Address	• و	1								
							t Western Dri	illing Com	pany	
	Date				Addr		- - -			
P.O. Box 1659, Midland, Texas						P _* 0 _*	Box 1659, M	idland, Ter	Ka S	
			the second s							